
inch

0.157

0.161

0.165

0.165

0.196

0.200

0.220

ID Wall Thickness

psi

 250

250

200

200

150

150

100

Max W.P.

W

lbs./ft.

 1.01

1.61

2.15

2.87

3.73

4.00

5.20

Weight

at W.P.

 1.0 %

1.0 %

0.7 %

0.5 %

0.5 %

1.0 %

1.0 %

Elongation

feet

660

660

660

660

660

528

528

Reel Length

W

lbs

666

1,062

1,419

1,894

2,462

2,640

3,432

Weight per 660 ft

inch

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

MIDWEST HOSE
LAYFLAT DEPLOYER

SPEED Delpoy/Retrieval rate @ 3ft per second

POWER Retrieve 14” diameter hose standing still

CAPACITY 12” reel 660ft up to 14” reel 528ft

EASE OF USE One man operation and clear line of sight for driver

MWH REEL Stand alone reel - no need for racks

HEIGHT 36”

WIDTH 60“ 

LENGTH 66“ 

WEIGHT 1,148 lbs

MIDWEST HOSE TPU LAYFLAT

The new Midwest Hose Lay�at 

Deployer completes our extensive 

water transfer portfolio. Our Direct 

Drive System makes our deployer 

one of the fastest, most powerful, 

and easy to use on the market with 

the capacity to deploy and retrieve 

lay�at hose up to 14" in diameter.

THROUGH-THE-WEAVE TECHNOLOGY

Midwest Hose Lay�at is your one-stop-shop for all of your lay�at hose needs and it’s ALL MADE IN AMERICA!

There are many lay�at hoses on the market, and as one of the largest suppliers in North America, Midwest Hose o�ers through-the-weave 

urethane lay�at hose, as we believe it represents the best value for our customers. Compared with hoses made from a blend of nitrile rubber 

and PVC, urethane hose o�ers 5X the abrasion resistance, less elongation, and far superior puncture resistance.



UNMATCHED RELIABILITY
Founded in 1983, Midwest Hose has worked diligently at becoming one of the largest hose suppliers in North America with a 

proven track record of providing quality products for over 35 years.

CUSTOMER SERVICE & AVAILABILITY
The most comprehensive product line of any hose distributor – a wide range of industrial hose and �ttings that include Lay�at, 

hydraulic, industrial rubber hose, and rotary. Employees are trained to API and NAHAD Hose Assembly Guidelines. All managers, 

salespeople, and hose assemblers are required to study and pass exams to be certi�ed in each area.

SUPPORT & SERVICE

26 LOCATIONS TO SERVE YOU

With 26 locations across the country, we have the facilities, the knowledgeable sta�, and the inventory to serve our customers. 

We also have our new deployment system and several types of �ttings made in the U.S.A. Along with a huge inventory and 

unbeatable service, our goal is to deliver the best overall hose value in the market.

lay�at.midwesthose.com  |  1-800-375-2358

Bakers�eld, CA

Greeley, CO

Pompano Beach, FL

Lakeland, FL

Lafayette, LA

Lake Charles, LA

Dickinson, ND

Williston, ND

Hobbs, NM

El Reno, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Pittsburgh, PA

Corry, PA

Alice, TX

Dallas, TX

Dilley, TX

Ft. Worth (East), TX

Ft. Worth (West), TX

Houston, TX

Kilgore, TX

Odessa, TX

Pasadena, TX

San Antonio, TX

Vernal, UT

Salt Lake City, UT

Casper, WY

Dallas
Kilgore

Ft. Worth
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Dilley

Houston

Pasadena
San Antonio

Odessa
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Casper
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Dickinson

Pittsburgh
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El Reno Oklahoma

Bakers�eld

Salt Lake City

Vernal
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Lakeland
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MIDWEST HOSE
KEEPING THE
INDUSTRY CONNECTED.


